~四百軍師E爾罰百四百•1•1•・...............
?r1mado2
Cleaning Tool
PD-CTAD-G
Clear可ingAdaptor G
For purging For manual cleaning
order code
PD-CTH

order code
P300-1T170
order code
P300-1 T240
Accessory
order code order code
P300-1 T-H
Irrigation Nozzle
P300-1T-B
普Cannotbe used with an irrigation nozzle.
order code
P200-IN-1A155
order code
P200-IN-1A175
For P300-1T130 / P300-1T130-C / P300-1T130-PB
5
~四百軍師E爾罰百四百•1•1•・...............
Cutting Accessories for Slim Attachment 300
6
Cutting Accessories
Accessory Slim Tube Slim Attachment
Head Hub
size
R Coarse MH Coarse RT Coarse
R Fluted Burs R Diamond Burs Diamond Burs MH Diamond Burs Diamond Burs RT Diamond Burs Diamond Burs
0伽 code o伽 code 0耐 C帥 0伽 code 吋 rcode o伽 C叫 0伽 code I e (mm)
Actual size
I 畠PDS-1RD110-20 PDS-1RCD110-20 PDS-1MHD110-20 I・2.0 φ〆..,. P300-1T-B 110mm
~ ordercode
PDS-1RF110劃 30 PDS-1RD110-30 PDS-1RCD110-30 PDS-1MHD110-30 PDS-1MHCD110・30 I・3.0 ~’F P300 1 T H P300-1T110
Slim Tube 110
PDS刊 F110-40 PDS刊 D110-40 PDS刊 CD110-40 PDS-1阿HD110-40 PDS-1MHCD110-40 I. 4.0 orderc哨
－ 唱 P300-1T11 0-C
Slim Tube 110/C
PDS-1RTD110-45 PDS-1RTCD110-45 • 4.5
order code
PDS-1RCD110-50 • 5.0 - SlimTube110/PB
｜ ｜  order code ordercode
p…
Slim Attachment Hub/
~o蜘code 町derc吋e St凶 ht
PDS-1 RF130-30 PDS-1 RD130-30 PDS-1RCD130-30 PDS-1MHD130-30 PDS-1MHCD130-30 I・3.0~ P300-1 T-H P300-1T130 9
Slim Tube 130
PDS刊 F130-40 PDS刊 D130-40 PDS-1RCD130-40 PDS-1MHD130-40 PDS-1附 CD130-40 I • 4.0 町derc哨
,,.,- iii・P300-1T1 30-C
Slim Tube 130/C
PDS-1RTD130-45 PDS-1RTCD130-45 • 4.5
order code
_. P300-1 T1 30-PB
PDS-1RCD130-50 I. 5.0 I Slim Tube 130/PB
PDS-1 RF170-35 PDS-1 RD170-35 PDS-1 RCD170-35 I • 3.5 I 170 mm
PDS-1 RF170-40 PDS-1 RD170-40 PDS-1 RCD170-40 I • 4.0 I ordercode
order code
P300-1T170 P300-1 AHA
PDS-1RD170-50 PDS-1RCD170-50 1 e 5.0 I Slim Tube 170 Slim Attachment Hub/
Angled
order code order code …240 30 ……。 ｜・ 3.0I附 1刊附1阿 川 m
PDS-1RF240-40 PDS-1RD240-40 PDS-1RCD240-40 I. 4.0 ． 町dercode
PDS-1RD240劃 45 PDS-1RCD240-45 I 4.5 P300-1 T240
Slim Tube 240
問寸暇40-50 PDS-1 RCD測 るO 1.5.0
7